Prasto Skakklub

Regnskab 2004/2005 /1.7.2004-30.06.2005

Kontigenter

Indskud Gengeturnering
Karselstilskud 1. holdet
Renteindteegter

udgifter i flg. Bilag
Overskud slik og kaffe mv.
Indtaegter i alt

Arets overskud

Balance

Formue

INDSTAENDE M@NS MANK
KASSEBEHOLDNING
UDESTAENDE KONTIGENT
MATERIALER

I ALT

Preesto d-22.august 2004

Knud Aage Fgnss, Kasserer

Revisorbemaerkninger

Indtaegter

12.200,00
720,00
364,00

12,96

4.670,50
17.967,46

17.967,46

13.001,35
147,00
1.500,00
10.000,00

24.648,35

Udgifter

15.647,25

2.320,21

17.967,46



